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Saturday, July 19: to Kviteseid by boat, and then to Notodden.

„ . . to Rjukan (on the way passing
Lienfos (20^000 H.P.) Tinnfos (24,000 H.P.) and Svaelgfos

Sunday, July 20: Rjukan. Visit two Hydro-Electric Stations (160,000 
H.P. each.)

Kristiania.

Visit to Hydro-Electric Stations at Vamma (75,000 
H.P.) and Morkfos-Solbergfos (150,000 H.P.).
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Monday, July 2!: 

Tuesday, July 22:

Tour in Sweden

Trollhattan—Visit to Hydro-Electric Station (170,000 
H.P.). Sleeper to Vasteras.

Vasteras—-Visit to Power Station (45,000 H.P. Steam) 
and works of Allmanna Svenska Elektriska Abtie- 
bolaget.

Upsala Visit to Sub-Station and Excursion through 
typical rural distribution districts. Visits to Alvkarleby 
Hydro-Electric station (4d,000 H.P.) and Untra Hydro- 
Electric Station (80,000 H.P.).

Stockholm.

Stockholm—Visit to Vartan Power Station (47,000 
H.P. Steam)—Excursions.

Thursday, July i 

Friday, July 25:

Saturday, July 26:

Sunday, July 27: 

Monday, July 28:

Tuesday, July 29:

Wednesday, July 30: London or Paris.

Malmo, and via Hamburg and Vlissingen.

Tour in Lapland

Tuesday, July 29: Boden.

Wednesday, July 30: Via Gallivare to Porjus Hydro-Electric Station (75,000 
H.P.)—Visit to Gallivare Ore Fields.

Thursday, July 31 : Kiruna Visit to Iron Mines and Electric Railway 
rKshops and sub-stations. Evening excursion to see 

the midnight sun.
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Friday, August I : Narvik to Bergen by boat (a famous excursion trip, 
particularly on account of the midnight sun).

Bergen—Boat to England or direct to America.Sunday, August 2:
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